
Transportation Alternatives Program - AC Members 2016

First Name Last Name Organization Email StakeholderPhone  Cell Phone

Thomas Jameson NHDOT Bureau of Planning & 
Community Assistance

tjameson@dot.state.nh.us TAPAC Facilitator603-271-3462

Tim Roache Nashua Regional Planning 
Commission

timr@nashuarpc.org Urban / MPO's

Christopher Gamache Department of Resource and 
Economic Development

chris.gamache@dred.state.n Recreation / 
Economic 
Development

Tim Blagden Bike Walk Alliance of NH tim@bwanh.org Bike/Ped/Statewi
de issues

603-748-0340

Terry Johnson Foundation for Healthy 
Communities (HEAL NH)

tjohnson@healthynh.com Health / Safe 
Routes to School

603-415-4273

Felice Janelle Department of Environmental 
Services (Air Resource Devision)

felice.janelle@des.nh.gov Environment / Air 
Quaility / Bike 
Ped Statewide 

271-4848

Debra Samaha DHMC Injury Prevention Center Debra.A.Samaha@dartmouth Children / Safety 
/ Safe Routes to 
School

603-653-8360

Erik Paddleford NHDOT Dept. of Rail & Transit epaddleford@dot.state.nh.us Bike/Ped/Rail/Tra
nsit/ Bike Ped 
Statewide 

271-2468

Michael Tardiff Central NH Regional Planning 
Commission

mtardiff@cnhrpc.org Rural RPC's

Vacant NHDHHS Health
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